
Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    
AÑO CIX  - N° 28.342  - CORRIENTES, JUEVES 29 de JULIO de 2021  

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

28/07
28/07
28/07
28/07
28/07

30/07
30/07
30/07
30/07
30/07

Balbuena, Gregoria y Mersch, Vicente José
Holzweissig, Raul Horacio

Baez, Maria Servilión 
Acuña, Ramón

Nilda, Graciela Fernandez y Ortiz, Roque Ramón

12824
11446
14955

194073
215659

San Cosme
M. Caseros
C. Cuatiá
Capital
Capital

Bruno Carlo Barbieri
Naomi Rosa Vallejos

Alejandro Francisco Luna
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Graciela Patricia Arguello

1
2
3 
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